

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 1961 of 2018

Mahadev Gond **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

Division Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal

10/07/2024	Mr. Sushobhit Singh, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Arvind Dubey, Government Advocate for the respondents/State. None for the Union of India. List alongwith WPC-4176-2023 & WPC-5175-2022. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Saurabh P	